KELLAHIN AND KELLAHIN

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

EL PATIO BUILDING

EPHONE (505) 982-4285
W, THOMAS KELLAHIN® 17 NORTH GUADALUPE TEL
TELEFAX (505) ©982-2047

*NEW MEXICO BOARD OF LEGAL SPECIALIZATION FPosT OFFICE BOX 2265

ECOGNIZED SPECIALIST IN THE AREA OF )
:ATURAL RESOURCES-0IL AND GAS LAW SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87504-226535

JASON KELLAHIN (RETIRED 1221)

May 7, 1993

Mr. William J. LeMay

0il Conservation Division

310 01d Santa Fe Trail, Room 219
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 HAND DELIVERED

RE: Application of Meridian 0il Inc.
for Downhol: Commingling and for an
Administrative Downhole Commingling
Procedure within the Huerfano Sand Unit
Area, San Juan County, New Mexico

Dear Mr. LeMay:

On behalf of Meridian Oil Inc., please find enclosed
our above-referenced application which we request be set
for hearing on the Examiner's docket now scheduled for
June 3, 1993. Also enclosed is our proposed notice for
publication for this case.

By copy of this letter, including the application,
to all affected parties, we are hereby notifying them by
certified mail-return receipt requested, that they have
the right to appear at the hearing, to make a statement
to the Division, to present evidence and cross-examine
witnesses either in support of or in opposition to the
application. Alzo, all parties entitled to notice are
hereby informed that pursuant to Division requirements
all parties appearing in this case are required to file
a Pre-Hearing Statement with the Division no later than
4:00 p.m. on Friday, May 28, 1993.

P
Very truiy\gqﬁ}

s VYO
W. Thomas Ke¢llahin

WTK/mg

cc: With Enclosures
John Zent - Meridian 0il Inc.
Alan Alexander - Meridian 0il Inc.
BY CERTIFIED MAIL-RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
All parties listed on Exhibits B, C & D of the
Application




SUGGESTED ADVERTISEMENT FOR OCD

CASE NO. : Application of Meridian 0il Inc. for
downhole commingling and for an administrative downhole
commingling procedure within the Huerfano Unit area, San
Juan County, New Mexico.

Applicant, in the above-styled cause, seeks approval to
commingle gas production from the Ballard Pictured Cliffs
Gas Pool and the Basin-Fruitland Coal Gas Pool within the
wellbore of its existing Huerfano Unit Well No. 46
located in Unit K (SW/4) and (W/2) of Section 23,
Township 26 North, Range 9 West and Huerfano Unit Well
No. 59 located in Unit B (NE/4) and (N/2) of Section 26,
Township 26 North, Range 9 West, and from the West Kutz
Pictured Cliffs Gas Pool and the Basin Fruitland Coal Gas
Pool within the wellbore to be drilled for the Huerfano
Unit Well 549, to be located in Unit A (NE/4) and (E/2)
of Section 33, Township 27 North, Range 10 West, NMPM
with the identified 320-acre spacing and proration unit
for the Basin Fruitland Coal Gas and the corresponding
160-acre spacing and proration unit for the Pictured
Cliffs production to be dedicated to each said well as
indicated above. In addition, the Applicant seeks the
adoption of an administrative procedure for authorizing
the downhole commingling of Pictured Cliffs and Basin
Fruitland Coal Gas Pool production in the wellbores of
existing and subsequently drilled wells within the
Huerfano Unit area without hearing and without the
requirement of notice to any offsetting operator and
without the requirement that each interest owner in the
Pictured Cliffs and Basin Fruitland Coal Gas Pool
Participating Areas be notified of such commingling. The
Huerfano Unit is located in portions of Townships 25, 26
and 27 North, and Ranges 9, 10 and 11 West, San Juan
County, New Mexico. The Southern boundary of said unit
is located approximately 15 miles northwest by north of
Nageesi, New Mexico.



STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT |
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION i

IN THE MATTER OF THE HEARING
CALLED BY THE OIL CONSERVATION
DIVISION FOR THE PURPOSE OF
CONSIDERING:

APPLICATION OF MERIDIAN OIL INC.
FOR DOWNHOLE COMMINGLING AND FOR
AN ADMINISTRATIVE DOWNHOLE
COMMINGLING PROCEDURE FOR THE
HUERFANO UNIT, SAN JUAN COUNTY,
NEW MEXICO.

APPLICATTION

Comes now MERIDIAN OIL INC., by and through its
attorneys Kellahin and Kellahin, and applies to the New
Mexico O0il Conservation Division for approval of an
administrative procedure for the Huerfano Unit to
downhole commingle production from the Pictured Cliffs
formation and the Basin Fruitland Coal Gas Pool within
the Huerfano Unit with the three initial wells for
downhole commingling being:

(1) Huerfano Unit Well #46, located 1650 feet FSL
and 1650 feet FWL, (Unit K) Section 23, T26N, R9W, NMPM,
with an existing 160-acre spacing unit consisting of the

SW/4 and a proposed 320-acre spacing unit consisting of
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the W/2, both in Section 23 and being an existing Ballard
Pictured Cliffs Gas Pool well to be recompleted and
commingled with the Basin Fruitland Coal Gas Pool;

(2) Huerfano Unit Well #59, located 890 feet FNL
and 1750 feet FEL, (Unit B) Section 26, T26N, RY9W, NMPM,
with an existing 160-acre spacing unit consisting of the
NE/4 and a proposed 320-acre spacing unit consisting of
the N/2 both in Section 26, and being an existing Ballard
Pictured Cliffs Gas Pool well to be recompleted and
commingled with the Basin Fruitland Coal Gas Pool; and

(3) Huerfano Unit Well #549, located 1190 feet FNL
and 890 feet FEL, (Unit A) Section 33, T27N, R10W, NMPM,
with a proposed 320-acre spacing unit consisting of the
E/2 and a proposed 160-acre spacing unit consisting of
the NE/4 both in Section 33 and being a new well to be
drilled for commingling of West Kutz-Pictured Cliffs Gas
Pool and Basin~-Fruitland Coal Gas Pool production:
all in San Juan County, New Mexico and,

IN SUPPORT THEREQOF STATES:

1. Meridian 0il Inc. ("Meridian") is the operator
of the Huerfano Unit which includes all vertical
intervals within the unit boundary but is a "divided"
unit consisting of wvarious participating areas for

production from various pools.
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2. The Huerfano Unit is a federal exploratory unit
comprising some 63,122 acres, more or less, in portions
of Townships 25, 26 and 27 North and Ranges 9, 10 and 11
West, NMPM, San Juan County, New Mexico all as set forth

on Exhibit A attached hereto.

3. The current Pictured Cliffs Participating Area
for the Unit contains 9,670.42 acres, more or less, and
is consists of non-contiguous leaseholds as identified on
Exhibit A attached hereto.

4. The current Basin-Fruitland Coal Gas Pool
Participating Area for the Unit contains 320.00 acres,
more or less, and is a single spacing unit consisting of
the N/2 Section 28, T26N, R9W, NMPM, as identified on
Exhibit A attached hereto.

5. Meridian as unit operator proposes to
recomplete Unit Wells #46 and #59 as a downhole
commingled gas-gas wells between various pool designated
within the wunit for Pictured Cliffs formation gas
production and the Basin-Fruitland Coal Gas Pool. Said
wells will be located within the current Pictured Cliffs
Participating Area but outside +the current Basin-

Fruitland Coal Gas Participating Area.
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6. Meridian as unit operator proposes to drill
Unit Wells #549 as new well for the downhole commingled
gas-gas wells between the West Kutz-Pictured Cliffs Gas
Pool and the Basin-Fruitland Coal Gas Pool. Said well
will be located outside both the current Pictured Cliffs
Participating Area and the current Basin-Fruitland Coal
Gas Participating Area.

7. The West Kutz-Pictured Cliffs Gas Pool and the
Ballard Pictured Cliffs Gas Pool are the two Pictured
Cliffs formations pools within the boundaries of the
Huerfano unit and each is being developed on 160-acre gas
spacing units.

8. The Basin-Fruitland Coal Gas Pool is spaced on
320-acre gas spacing units.

9. Applicant further seeks an administrative
procedure for obtaining further downhole commingling
approvals for Pictured Cliffs formation and Basin-
Fruitland Coal Gas Pool wells within the Huerfano Unit
without notice hearing and without the requirement that
each offsetting operator and each interest owner in the
Pictured Cliffs Participating Area and Basin-Fruitland
Coal Gas Pool Participating Area be notified of such

commingling.
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10. In accordance with Division Rule 303-C-1.(b),
the Applicant states and will demonstrate at hearing:

A. That the commingling is necessary to permit
the most efficient means for the remaining recovery of
both Pictured Cliffs and Basin-Fruitland Coal gas within
the unit.

B. It is not otherwise economic to attempt to
drill and complete separate wells in the unit for either
Pictured Cliffs production or for Basin-Fruitland Coal
Gas production.

C. It is not otherwise economic to attempt to
drill and dually complete wells in the unit for Pictured
Cliffs production and Basin-Fruitland Coal Gas
production.

D. That there will be no significant crossflow
between the two zones to be commingled.

E. That while the ownership in each of the two
participating areas is not common between the two pools,
no impairment of correlative rights will occur.

F. It is expected that the bottom hole pressure
of the lower pressure zone is not less than 50 percent of
the bottom hole pressure of the higher pressure zone

adjusted to a common datum.
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G. That the value of the commingled production
will not be less than the sum of the wvalues of the

individual production.

11, Applicant seeks the approval of an allocation
formula for the equitable distribution of production
between the two pools based upon separate production
tests of each zone prior to commingling.

12. The ownership between the Pictured Cliffs
participating area and the Basin-Fruitland Coal Gas
participating area in the Huerfano Unit is not identical
and accordingly, Applicant seeks the approval of the
Division after notice and hearing.

13. Applicant requests that this matter be docketed
for hearing on the Division's Examiner docket now
scheduled for June 3, 1993.

14. Copy of this application has been sent to all
offsetting operators as set forth on Exhibit "B" and to
the owners of interests in the affected production within
the Huerfano Unit as set forth on Exhibits "C," "D" and

IIE. "
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WHEREFORE Applicant requests that this matter be set
for hearing on June 3, 1993 before a duly appointed
Examiner of the 0il Conservation Division and that after
notice and hearing as required by law, the Division enter
its order granting this application.

Respectfully submitted,

KELLAHIN AND KELLAHIN,

W. Thomas Ke?;ahin

BY:

P. 0. Box 2265

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504
(505) 982-4285 ‘
ATTORNEYS FOR APPLICANT
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W/2 Section 23, T26N, R9W
Offset Operator Schedule

HURFANO UNIT #46

. NM4516

~ NM-4516

. NM-4113

>
>
>

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

>
>

Fruitland Coal

Formation Dedicated

Drillblock

A. Huerfano Unit

B. Non-Unit

Pictured

Cliffs
Formation Dedicated

Drillblock

page 1 of 5

PC FRT COAL

Meridian Oil Inc. Meridian Oil Inc.

Meridian Oil Inc. Meridian Qil Inc.
FXHIBIT B



HUERFANO UNIT #59

N/2 Section 26, T26N, R9W

Offset Operator Schedule

.........................

Fruitland Coal
Formation

A. Huerfano Unit

B. Non-Unit

C Non-Unit

Pictured Cliffs
Formation
PC FRT COAL
Meridian Oil Inc. Meridian Oil Inc.

Meridian Oil Inc.

Dow Qil Corporation
Curtis J Little

Meridian Oil Inc.

Dow Oil Corporation
Curtis J Little

Shea Oil & Gas Co Inc. Shea Oil & Gas Co Inc.

EXHIBIT B
Page 2 of 5



Dow Oil Corporation
P.O. Box 769
Geyserville, CA 95441

Curtis J. Little
P.O. Box 1258
Farmington, NM 87499-1258

Shea Oil & Gas Co
3232 W Britton Rd Ste 280
Oklahoma City, OK 73120-2032

HUERFANO UNIT #59

EXHIBIT B

Page 3 of 5



HUERFANQO UNIT #549

TOWNSHIP 27 NORTH, RANGE 10 WEST

\

Fruitland Coal
Formation

HUERFANO UNIT

NON-UNIT

NON-UNIT

PC

FRT COAL

Meridian Oil Inc.

Meridian Oil Inc.

Meridian Oil Inc.

Meridian Oil Inc.

Curtis Little Oil & Gas Curtis Little Oil & Gas

EXHIBIT B
Page 4 of 5§

26N-
10W



HUERFANO UNIT #549

Curtis J. Little
P.O. Box 1258
Farmington, NM 87499-1258

EXHIBIT B

Page 5 of 5



04/26/93 16:27

:35.0

PROPERTY  UNIT NAME

024767-01
024964-01
025019-01
025291-01
026577-01
027338-01
038375-01

000030-02
000141-01
000355-01
000416-01
000418-01
000464-01
000599-01
000672-01
000673-01
000800-01
000868-01
000882-01
000883-01
001290-01
001356-01
001455-01
001535-01
001621-01
001909-02
002218-01
002572-01
002656-02
002818-01
002819-01
002820-02
003268-02
003898-02
006329-01
006647-01
006715-01
007097-02
012139-01
015000-02
015190-02
015268-01
016046-01
016054-02
016344-02

VICKIE K ALLEN

CHESTER E THOMPSON JR
DONALD A PAULEK

DONEVA J HUNTINGTON

JAMES GRANT PAULEK
MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVI
STATE OF NEW MEXICO
INTEREST TYPE TOTALS

MARIANNE WEILL LESTER
W BENTON HARRISON III
SIDNEY E LICHT

DR ALEXANDER LORE
MARGARET JENSIS DECD
ANNE ZACHAREK

MURRAY LANGFELDER
EDWARD GRAPEL

LAWRENCE L LAVALLE
NELLY LIDELL

WILLIAM V LICHT

NANCI L FOX

ENID CAROL BARTON
TOTAL MINATOME CORPORATIO
JEAN SAMMONS

EST MYRON LIDELL DECD
FLORENCE DUBILIER AW
HELEN G PIENKOWSKI
EMILY D GRAMBLING
JULIA SIMPSON

EST LOUISE WINDLE DECD
LEO A ACHTSCHIN

DANIEL D DUDEN

DANIEL D DUDEN TRUST B
ROBERT W DUDEN

GUY A MWEILL

E JEAN KEYSER

ROBERT W DUDEN TRUST A
MAXINE S GRAHAM

SIDNEY H DUNKEN

0 J LILLY DECD

ANNE L EVINGER

JERRY J ANDREW

R H FEUILLE

MARY ANN HONEY

CLOA W BARKLEY ESTATE
SIDNEY L WE1SS ESTATE
JAMES J JOHNSTON

ITYPE

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI

MERIDIAN OIL INC.
UNIT OWNERSHIP REPORT

OPERATOR

EXP.
DATE

080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159

080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159

EXP.
NO.

0264A
024A
024A
024A
024A
24A

024A

24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24
24A
24A
24A
24A
24
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
024A
024A
024A
24
24A
24A
24A
24A

ST, COUNTY

======= (Q ] L =======
TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
OWNERSHIP WORKING INT

0.004309
0.025853
0.004309
0.004309
0.012926
6.866342
1.324898
8.242946

0.000647
0.000647
0.000323
0.000647
0.000647
0.000647
0.000323
0.000323
0.001292
0.000647
0.002262
0.000242
0.000242
0.053628
0.000969
0.000647
0.001939
0.000647
0.000414
0.000647
0.107297
0.005170
0.003878
0.001292
0.003878
0.000647
0.001292
0.001292
0.002585
0.000647
0.040976
0.006398
0.007756
0.000207
0.005170
0.005170
0.001034
0.007756

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.004309
0.025853
0.004309
0.004309
0.012926
6.866342
1.324898
8.242946

0.000647
0.000647
0.000323
0.000647
0.000647
0.000647
0.000323
0.000323
0.001292
0.000647
0.002262
0.000242
0.000242
0.053628
0.000969
0.000647
0.001939
0.000647
0.000414
0.000647
0.107297
0.005170
0.003878
0.001292
0.003878
0.000647
0.001292
0.001292
0.002585
0.000647
0.040976
0.006398
0.007756
0.000207
0.005170
0.005170
0.001034
0.007756

GAS
TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
OWNERSHIP WORKING INT

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

DOS755NB
1

FXHIBIT C

Page 1 of 6



04/26/93 16:27:

36.6

PROPERTY  UNIT NAME

007971100 HUERFANO - PC

016824-02
016825-05
017096-01
017252-02
017364-02
017364-03
017644-02
018049-02
018145-01
018633-02
018657-02
018790-03
018790-04
018791-02
018791-03
019122-03
019192-01
019192-02
019193-02
020626-01
021216-01
021410-01
021955-03
021955-04
023642-05
023642-13
025604-01
025849-01
025905-01
025952-01
025965-01
026446-02
026501-01
026521-01
026715-01
026720-01
026774-01
026783-01
026784-01
026881-01
027085-01
028132-01
028453-01
028942-03
029682-01
030016-01
030020-01
030066-01

R E BEAMON II1I

ROBERT BEAMON

KATHRYN D ASHBY

LEE ETTA HEDBERG

PATTIE ANN BEAMON LUNDELL
PATTIE ANN BEAMON LUNDELL
JOHN A GRAMBLING
JOSEPHINE ADAMS WESTEFELD
JAMES ROBERT MARTIN
PATRICIA G HARVEY

VIOLA I STEWART

FREDERICK EUGENE TURNER
FREDERICK EUGENE TURNER

J GLENN TURNER JR

J GLENN TURNER JR

ELLIS RUDY

ELIZABETH JEANNE CALLOWAY
ELIZABETH JEANNE CALLOWAY
ELIZABETH T CALLOWAY
DAVID G MCLANE

ETOILE POSTELLE

PATTI JO WOOD

JOHN LEE TURNER

JOHN LEE TURNER

WILLIAM G WEBB

WILLIAM G WEBB

EDITH R BRIGGS REVOCABLE
ROBERT P & ANNA D EARNEST
WILLIAM C BRIGGS

HERBERT R BRIGGS

TOM GALT

JANE C GORDEN

RICHARD B LODEWICK
BARBARA ANN BRUSS

ROGER B NIELSON

CAROLYN NIELSON SEDBERRY
U/W FOSTER MORRELL DECD
LAURA PATRICIA LODEWICK
JOHN WIDNEY LODEWICK

C FRED LUTHY JR

ELIZABETH GALT CURRIER ES
LUCILLE PIPKIN

CARL R DENOON ESTATE
TERESA HOME

ANN HOME EMMERSON TR
CYRENE F MAPEL

CHERYL L POTENZIANI
CYNTHIA VOGL

MERIDIAN OIL

UNIT OWNERSHIP

OPERATOR
MOI

EXP.  EXP.

DATE NO.
080159  24A
080159  024A
080159 24A
080159  24A
080159  24A
080159  24A
080159 24
080159  24A
080159  24A
080159 24
080159  24A
080159  24A
080159  024A
080159  24A
080159  024A
080159  24A
080159 24A
080159 24A
080159  024A
080159 24
080159  24A
080159  24A
080159  24A
080159  24A
080159  024A
080159  24A
080159 24
080159  024A
080159 24
080159 24
080159 24
080159  24A
080159 24
080159  024A
080159 24
080159 24
080159  024A
080159 24
080159 24
080159 24
080159 24
080159  024A
080159  24A
080159  24A
080159  24A
080159 24
080159 24

080159  024A

INC.
REPORT

======= Q ] L

ST, COUNTY

NM, SAN JUAN

TRUE NET TRUE GROSS

OWNERSHIP WORKING INT

0.046535
0.465966
0.005171
0.002585
0.670718
0.046535
0.000517
0.160946
0.010341
0.000517
0.010341
0.098729
0.131756
0.098729
0.131756
0.031023
0.123412
0.098729
0.008344
0.592365
0.010341
0.010341
0.098729
0.131756
0.002559
0.046207
0.003632
0.008262
0.001814
0.001816
0.016928
0.082728
0.008645
0.029780
0.007263
0.007263
0.016525
0.008645
0.008645
0.003582
0.016928
0.165249
0.099261
0.001724
0.001724
0.010748
0.003344
0.003199

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

GAS =======

TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
OWNERSHIP WORKING INT

0.046535
0.465966
0.005171
0.002585
0.670718
0.046535
0.000517
0.160946
0.010341
0.000517
0.010341
0.098729
0.131756
0.098729
0.131756
0.031023
0.123412
0.098729
0.008344
0.592365
0.010341
0.010341
0.098729
0.131756
0.002559
0.046207
0.003632
0.008262
0.001814
0.001816
0.016928
0.082728
0.008645
0.029780
0.007263
0.007263
0.016525
0.008645
0.008645
0.003582
0.016928
0.165249
0.099261
0.001724
0.001724
0.010748
0.003344
0.003199

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

DOS755NB

Exhibit C

2

Page 2 of 6



04/26/93 16:27:

38.3

PROPERTY  UNIT NAME

007971100 HUERFANO - PC

OWNER

030067-01
030140-02
030175-02
030355-01
030373-01
031116-10
032526-05
033252-01
033293-02
033318-05
033329-01
033498-03
033720-01
033726-01
033745-01
034498-01
035966-01
036282-01
036382-01
036633-01
036637-01
036697-01
036702-01
036939-01
037057-01
037218-01
037840-01
038304-01
038321-01
038461-01
038475-01
038872-02
040361-02
043238-01
048000-01
048002-01
050128-01
050248-01
050249-01
050388-01
050491-01
050811-01
051910-01
053968-01
053970-01
053973-01
053975-01
053976-01

JAMES B WOODARD
CYRENE L INMAN
DORIS F FAMBRO

ELEANOR WETMORE ESTATE

GUALTHERA WESTERMAN ESTAT

AMOCO PRODUCTION

COMPANY

ROGERS GIBBARD TRUST
ROBERT BEAMON TRUSTEE
MATAGORDA OIL COMPANY

MARALO INC

MELCONE CORPORATION
GLOBAL NATURAL RESOURCES
TOM L HAIL TRUSTEE

MABELLE HARDIE ROYALTY TR

BEN R HOWELL TRUST

HUFFAKER GREEN AND HUFFAK

EULA MAY JOHNSTON TRUST

MARY FRANCES TURNER JR TR
FIRST CITY TX MIDLAND TRU

V A JOHNSTON FAMILY TR

V A JOHNSTON FAMILY TRUST

MORRIS LEVINE

MORRIS LEVINE DECD
ROZELLE B CLEVELAND

LEAH B DOWNEY DECD

REESE CLEVELAND DECD
EVERGREEN RESOURCES INC
POTENZIANI FAMILY PTSP
HANSON MCBRIDE PETROLEUM

HANSEL KING RIDDLE II TRU
EDNA E MORRELL LIVG TRUST

EVKO DEVELOPMENT
CASSANDRA KEYSER

COMPANY

C W COLWILL ESTATE
JAMES LISLE HINKLE

BETTIANNE HINKLE

F A CRONICAN SR & H B CRQO

CHARLES E HINKLE

CYNTHIA LACKEY TRUSTEE FO

BOWEN

JULIE LEVINE MULLEN
BARRON PROPERTIES LTD

JOHN T HINKLE

LILLIAN T HINKLE
PRUDENTIAL BACHE
PRUDENTIAL BACHE
PRUDENTIAL BACHE
PRUDENTIAL BACHE
PRUDENTIAL BACHE

ENERGY I
ENERGY 1
ENERG I1I
ENERG I1
ENERG II

ITYPE

ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRIL
ORR1
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI

MERIDIAN OIL
UNIT OWNERSHIP

OPERATOR

EXP.
DATE

080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159

EXP.
NO.

024A
24
24A
24
24A
24
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24
24
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
024A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24A
24
24A
24A
024A
24
24A
24A
24
24
24
24
24
24A
24A
24
24
24A
24
24A
24
24A

INC.
REPORT

= 011l

ST, COUNTY

||||||| GAS

TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
OWNERSHIP WORKING INT

0.003199
0.003582
0.004964
0.482837
0.005170
0.327100
0.007756
0.491405
0.212450
0.005170
0.031023
0.753227
0.163802
0.001034
0.000517
0.035763
0.031024
0.098729
0.002585
0.005817
0.001939
0.000552
0.000103
0.005170
0.007755
0.005170
0.001532
0.000241
0.044673
0.155115
0.008262
0.806598
0.002585
0.001292
0.003242
0.003242
0.006068
0.001621
0.001621
0.000103
0.010341
0.003242
0.012967
0.008517
0.007038
0.020364
0.025172
0.039982

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
OWNERSHIP WORKING INT

0.003199
0.003582
0.004964
0.482837
0.005170
0.327100
0.007756
0.491405
0.212450
0.005170
0.031023
0.753227
0.163802
0.001034
0.000517
0.035763
0.031024
0.098729
0.002585
0.005817
0.001939
0.000552
0.000103
0.005170
0.007755
0.005170
0.001532
0.000241
0.044673
0.155115
0.008262
0.806598
0.002585
0.001292
0.003242
0.003242
0.004068
0.001621
0.001621
0.000103
0.010341
0.003242
0.012967
0.008517
0.007038
0.020364
0.025172
0.039982

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
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04/26/93 16:27:

PROPERTY

053977-01
053978-01
053979-01
053980-01
054876-01
055776-01
055835-01
055836-01
058058-01
059484-01
064928-01
065231-01
065232-01
065233-01
065234-01
065235-01
065236-01
065237-01
065887-01
066289-02
067006-01
067057-01
067058-01
067059-01
067124-01
067188-01
067948-01
067949-01
067988-01
068615-01
068616-01
068617-01
068618-01
074159-01
074176-01
074177-01
074178-01
074179-01
075070-01
075071-01
075082-01
075572-01
076162-01
076987-01
077039-01
077040-01
077082-01
077094-01

39.7

UNIT NAME

PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERG 11
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERGY I
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERGY I
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERGY P
WILLIAM B HARDIE SR ROYAL

VIRGINIA SIMMONS
JUDY WINDLE
JANE WINDLE

GERALD FITZGERALD JR TRUS

LOWE PARTNERS LP
SANDRA CHAMBERS
LAURA DICHTER
MARK S SEXTON
JAMES C RYAN JR
JOHN J RYAN II1
LARRY D ESTRIDGE
TIMOTHY G COREY
CARYL C CLOVER

THE FASKEN FOUNDATION

SAN JUAN 1990-A LP

FRANK A SCHULTZ TRUSTEE
JAMES ROBERT BEAMON TRUST

CATHRYN BEAMON

CLAUDIA MARCIA LUNDELL GI
LIPSHY FAMILY TRUST
LINDA JEANNE LUNDELL LIND

MARCIA BERGER

WWR ENTERPRISES INC
CAROLYN BEAMON TILLEY

ADAM BRUSS TRUST
JON BRUSS TRUST
PETER BRUSS TRUST

ERNEST BRUSS III TRUST
BALLARD EXPLORATION CO IN
HOWELL GRANDCHILDRENS TRS
RICHARD PARKER LANGFORD
BEN HOWELL LANGFORD
MADELINE HOWELL JASTRZEMB

JO ANN SCHMIDT

JAMES R PAYNE & JEAN PAYN

INEZ PETTIE ESTATE

ROBERT WALTER LUNDELL
LEVINE FAMILY TRUST B
HALEY AYCOCK ESTATE

ROSE MARION BERG
DENNA ELY

SHEILA MARIE LEVINE TRUST
TOM S & ANNA LOU HOME REV

ITYPE

ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRT
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRT

MERIDIAN OIL INC.
UNIT OWNERSHIP REPORT

OPERATOR

EXP.
DATE

080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159
080159

GAS

TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
OWNERSHIP WORKING IN

ST,COUNTY
NM, SAN JUAN

===z==== Q] L ==s=====
EXP. TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
NO. OWNERSHIP WORKING INT
24 0.034805 0.000000 0.034805
24A 0.101443 0.000000 0.101443
24 0.111812 0.000000 0.111812
24A 0.021102 0.000000 0.021102
24 0.000414 0.000000 0.000414
24 0.004136 0.000000 0.004136
24A 0.053647 0.000000 0.053647
24 0.053647 0.000000 0.053647
24A 0.005170 0.000000 0.005170
24A 0.005170 0.000000 0.005170
24A 0.000969 0.000000 0.000969
24A 0.001149 0.000000 0.001149
24A 0.001149 0.000000 0.001149
24A 0.000383 0.000000 0.000383
24A 0.000383 0.000000 0.000383
24A 0.000383 0.000000 0.000383
24A 0.000383 0.000000 0.000383
24A 0.000383 0.000000 0.000383
24A 0.000517 0.000000 0.000517
24A 0.070877 0.000000 0.070877
24A 0.010341 0.000000 0.010341
24A 0.024570 0.000000 0.024570
26A 0.171992 0.000000 0.171992
24A 0.163802 0.000000 0.163802
24A 0.001034 0.000000 0.001034
24A 0.163802 0.000000 0.163802
24 0.003631 0.000000 0.003631
24 0.003631 0.000000 0.003631
24A 0.171992 0.000000 0.171992
024A 0.011167 0.000000 0.011167
024A 0.011167 0.000000 0.011167
024A 0.011167 (.000000 0.011167
024A 0.011167 0.000000 0.011167
24A 0.730479 0.000000 0.730479
24 0.000207 0.000000 0.000207
24 0.000103 0.000000 0.000103
24 0.000103 0.000000 0.000103
24 0.000103 0.000000 0.000103
024A 0.022621 0.000000 0.022621
024A 0.022621 0.000000 0.022621
24A 0.071531 0.000000 0.071531
24A 0.163802 0.000000 0.163802
24A 0.001034 0.000000 0.001034
24A 0.001292 0.000000 0.001292
24A 0.000517 0.000000 0.000517
24A 0.000517 0.000000 -0.000517
24A 0.000103 0.000000 0.000103
24A 0.001724 0.000000 0.001724

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
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047/26/93 16:27:

PROPERTY

077785-01
078020-01
078022-01
078023-01
078024-01
078025-01
999022-02
999030-01

026521-01
068615-01
068616-01
068617-01
068618-01

007097-02
009059-01
016344-02
026000-01
026521-01
028268-01
029600-01
030755-01
031116-10
032526-05
035966-01
036633-01
038321-01
038562-01
048806-01
059053-01
067050-01
075507-01
999022-02
999030-01

031116-10
050080-01
066557-01

41.4

UNIT NAME

FRANK D GORHAM JR

MURRAY FASKEN TRUST ACCOU
TRUST F/B/0 SUSAN FASKEN
FRANK ANDREW FASKEN

G R FASKEN

STEVEN PRICE FASKEN
MERIDIAN OIL PRODUCTION I
EL PASO PRODUCTION CO
INTEREST TYPE TOTALS

BARBARA ANN BRUSS

ADAM BRUSS TRUST

JON BRUSS TRUST

PETER BRUSS TRUST
ERNEST BRUSS 111 TRUST
INTEREST TYPE TOTALS

0 J LILLY DECD

MARGARET DORIS MCCONNELL
JAMES J JOHNSTON

LANGDON D HARRISON
BARBARA ANN BRUSS

FORREST GELBKE & JUNE GEL
DAVID WILLIAM WALTERS
FRANK S KELLY ESTATE
AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY
ROGERS GIBBARD TRUST

EULA MAY JOHNSTON TRUST
V A JOHNSTON FAMILY TR
HANSON MCBRIDE PETROLEUM
MCCONNELL TRUST

JUNE ELAINE MACDONALD

A & D CHILDRENS TRUST
MARYAN KLINGER TRUST
HAMILTON FAMILY TRUST 198
MERIDIAN OIL PRODUCTION 1
EL PASO PRODUCTION CO
INTEREST TYPE TOTALS

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY
CONOCO INC/DELHI

WILLIAMS PRODUCTION COMPA
INTEREST TYPE TOTALS

ITYPE

ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI

PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

GWI
GWI
GWI

MERIDIAN OIL INC.
UNIT OWNERSHIP REPORT

OPERATOR
MOI
EXP. EXP.
DATE NO.
080159 24 0.324022
080159  24A 0.000517
080159  24A 0.000517
080159  24A 0.000383
080159  24A 0.000135
080159  24A 0.000517
080159  24A 0.153722
080159  24A 0.432487
10.818981
080159  024A 0.014188
080159  024A 0.005320
080159  024A 0.005320
080159  024A 0.005320
080159  024A 0.005320
0.035468
080159  024A 0.007846
080159  024A 0.008120
080159  24A 0.341251
080159  24A 0.088621
080159  024A 0.135349
080159  24A 0.057510
080159  24A 0.039763
080159  24A 0.369328
080159  24A 0.051123
080159  24A 0.170627
080159  24A 0.682506
080159  24A 0.170627
080159  024A 0.869947
080159  024A 0.397928
080159  24A 0.310326
080159 24 0.052412
080159  24A 0.034083
080159 24 0.068163
080159  024A 2.476779
080159 24 41.754812
48.087121
080159 24 0.206820
080159 24 0.206820
080159  24A 32.401844
32.815484

oIl

ST, COUNTY

NM, SAN JUAN

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.011764
0.011920
0.413638
0.101367
0.198708
0.066423
0.045930
0.422089
0.059044
0.206820
0.827283
0.206820
0.994225
0.584208
0.367791
0.060120
0.039356
0.078721
2.926125
59.562164
67.184516

0.206820
0.206820
32.401844
32.815484

zz===== (G A § =======
TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
OWNERSHIP WORKING INT
0.324022 0.000000
0.000517 0.000000
0.000517 0.000000
0.000383 0.000000
0.000135 0.000000
0.000517 0.000000
0.153722 0.000000
0.432487 0.000000
10.818981 0.000000
0.014188 0.000000
0.005320 0.000000
0.005320 0.000000
0.005320 0.000000
0.005320 0.000000
0.035468 0.000000
0.007846 0.011764
0.008120 0.011920
0.341251 0.413638
0.088621 0.101367
0.135349 0.198708
0.057510 0.066423
0.039763 0.045930
0.369328 0.422089
0.051123 0.059044
0.170627 0.206820
0.682506 0.827283
0.170627 0.206820
0.869947 0.994225
0.397928 0.584208
0.310326 0.367791
0.052412 0.060120
0.034083 0.039356
0.068163 0.078721
2.476779 2.926125
41.754812 59.562164
48.087121  67.184516
0.206820 0.206820
0.206820 0.206820
32.401844  32.401844
32.815484 - 32.815484

DOS755NB
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04/26/93 16:27:42.5 MERIDIAN OIL INC. DOS755NB

UNIT OWNERSHIP REPORT 6
PROPERTY  UNIT NAME OPERATOR ST,COUNTY
071120200 HUERFANO - FRT COAL MOI NM, SAN JUAN
=z===== 0 ] L =======  ==z=== == G A S =======
EXP. EXP. TRUE NET TRUE GROSS TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
OWNER ITYPE DATE NO. OWNERSHIP WORKING INT OWNERSHIP WORKING INT
UNIT TOTALS 100.000000  100.000000 100.000000 100.000000

EFxhibit C
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04/26/93 16:27:

42.5

PROPERTY  UNIT NAM

027338-01

000030-02
000141-01
000355-01
000416-01
000418-01
000464-01
000599-01
000672-01
000673-01
000800-01
000868-01
000882-01
000883-01
001356-01
001455-01
001535-01
001621-01
002218-01
002572-01
002656-02
002818-01
002819-01
002820-02
003268-02
003898-02
006329-01
006647-01
006715-01
015268-01
016046-01
016054-02
017096-01
017252-02
018049-02
018145-01
018657-02
018790-03
018790-04
018791-02
018791-03
019192-01
019192-02
020626-01
021216-01

ITYPE

MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVI RI
INTEREST TYPE TOTALS

MARIANNE WEILL LESTER ORRI
W BENTON HARRISON III ORRI
SIDNEY E LICHT ORRI
DR ALEXANDER LORE ORRI
MARGARET JENSIS DECD ORRI
ANNE ZACHAREK ORRI
MURRAY LANGFELDER ORRI
EDWARD GRAPEL ORRI
LAWRENCE L LAVALLE ORRI
NELLY LIDELL ORRI
WILLIAM V LICHT ORRI
NANCI L FOX ORRI
ENID CAROL BARTON ORRI
JEAN SAMMONS ORRI
EST MYRON LIDELL DECD ORR1
FLORENCE DUBILIER AW ORRI
HELEN G PIENKOWSKI ORRI
JULTIA SIMPSON ORRI
EST LOUISE WINDLE DECD ORRI
LEO A ACHTSCHIN ORRI
DANIEL D DUDEN ORRI
DANIEL D DUDEN TRUST B ORRI
ROBERT W DUDEN ORRI
GUY A WEILL ORRI
E JEAN KEYSER ORRI
ROBERT W DUDEN TRUST A ORRI
MAXINE S GRAHAM ORRI
SIDNEY H DUNKEN ORRI
MARY ANN HONEY ORRI
CLOA W BARKLEY ESTATE ORRI
SIDNEY L WEISS ESTATE ORRI
KATHRYN D ASHBY ORR1
LEE ETTA HEDBERG ORRI
JOSEPHINE ADAMS WESTEFELD ORRI
JAMES ROBERT MARTIN ORRI
VIOLA I STEWART ORRI

FREDERICK EUGENE TURNER ORRI
FREDERICK EUGENE TURNER ORRI
J GLENN TURNER JR ORRI
J GLENN TURNER JR ORRI
ELIZABETH JEANNE CALLOWAY ORRI
ELIZABETH JEANNE CALLOWAY : ORRI
DAVID G MCLANE ORRI
ETOILE POSTELLE ORRI

MERIDIAN OIL INC.
UNIT OWNERSHIP REPORT

OPERATOR

042489

042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
0aQ
000
000

oOIL

ST,COUNTY

TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
OWNERSHIP WORKING INT

6.250000
6.250000

0.004340
0.004340
0.002170
0.004340
0.004340
0.004340
0.002170
0.002171
0.008681
0.004340
0.015191
0.001627
0.001627
0.006511
0.004340
0.013021
0.004340
0.004341
0.138889
0.034722
0.026042
0.008680
0.026041
0.004340
0.008680
0.008680
0.017361
0.004340
0.034722
0.034722
0.006945
0.034723
0.017361
0.208334
0.069444
0.069445
0.100000
0.125000
0.100000
0.125000
0.125000
Q.100000
0.600000
0.069444

0.000000
0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

6.250000
6.250000

0.004340
0.004340
0.002170
0.004340
0.004340
0.004340
0.002170
0.002171
0.008681
0.004340
0.015191
0.001627
0.001627
0.006511
0.004340
0.013021
0.004340
0.004341
0.138889
0.034722
0.026042
0.008680
0.026041
0.004340
0.008680
0.008680
0.017361
0.004340
0.034722
0.034722
0.006945
0.034723
0.017361
0.208334
0.069444
0.069445
0.100000
0.125000
0.100000
0.125000
0.125000
0.100000
0.600000
0.069444

GAS

0.000000
0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
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04/26/93 16:27:

PROPERTY

021410-01
021955-03
021955-04
023642-13
028942-03
029682-01
030355-01
030373-01
033293-02
033318-05
033498-03
034498-01
036282-01
036382-01
036697-01
036702-01
036939-01
037057-01
037218-01
040361-02
043238-01
050388-01
050491-01
053968-01
053970-01
053973-01
053975-01
053976-01
053977-01
053978-01
053979-01
053980-01
055835-01
055836-01
058058-01
059484-01
064928-01
065887-01
067006-01
067124-01
074159-01
075082-01
076162-01
076987-01
077039-01
077040-01
077082-01
077094-01

43.2

UNIT NAME

PATTI JO WOOD

JOHN LEE TURNER

JOHN LEE TURNER

WILLIAM G WEBB

TERESA HOME

ANN HOME EMMERSON TR
ELEANOR WETMORE ESTATE
GUALTHERA WESTERMAN ESTAT
MATAGORDA OIL COMPANY
MARALO INC

GLOBAL NATURAL RESOURCES
HUFFAKER GREEN AND HUFFAK
MARY FRANCES TURNER JR TR
FIRST CITY TX MIDLAND TRU
MORRIS LEVINE

MORRIS LEVINE DECD
ROZELLE B CLEVELAND

LEAH B DOWNEY DECD

REESE CLEVELAND DECD
CASSANDRA KEYSER

C W COLWILL ESTATE

JULIE LEVINE MULLEN
BARRON PROPERTIES LTD
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERGY I
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERGY I
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERG II
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERG II
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERG II
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERG Il
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERGY I
PRUDENTIAL BACHE EMERGY I
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERGY P
JUDY WINDLE

JANE WINDLE

GERALD FITZGERALD JR TRUS
LOWE PARTNERS LP

SANDRA CHAMBERS

THE FASKEN FOUNDATION
FRANK A SCHULTZ TRUSTEE
LIPSHY FAMILY TRUST
BALLARD EXPLORATION CO IN
INEZ PETTIE ESTATE

LEVINE FAMILY TRUST B
HALEY AYCOCK ESTATE

ROSE MARION BERG

DENNA ELY

SHEILA MARIE LEVINE TRUST
TOM S & ANNA LOU HOME REV

ITYPE

ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1I
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRT
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI

MERIDIAN OIL INC.
UNIT OWNERSHIP REPORT

OPERATOR

EXP.
DATE

042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489
042489

ST,COUNTY

NM, SAN JUAN

======= {0 ] L

EXP. TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
NO. OWNERSHIP WORKING INT
000 0.069445 0.000000
000 0.100000 0.000000
000 0.125000 0.000000
000 0.046800 0.000000
000 0.011575 0.000000
000 0.011575 0.000000
000 0.625000 0.000000
000 0.034722 0.000000
000 0.275000 0.000000
000 0.034722 0.000000
000 0.975000 0.000000
000 0.046296 0.000000
000 0.100000 0.000000
000 0.017361 0.000000
000 0.003704 0.000000
000 0.000696 0.000000
000 0.034722 0.000000
000 0.052083 0.000000
000 0.034722 0.000000
000 0.017360 0.000000
000 0.008680 0.000000
000 0.000695 0.000000
000 0.069444 0.000000
000 0.008625 0.000000
000 0.007125 0.000000
000 0.020625 0.000000
000 0.025500 0.000000
000 0.040500 0.000000
000 0.035250 0.000000
000 0.102750 0.000000
000 0.113250 0.000000
000 0.021375 0.000000
000 0.069444 0.000000
000 0.069444 0.000000
000 0.034722 0.000000
000 0.034722 0.000000
000 0.006511 0.000000
000 0.003472 0.000000
000 0.069444 0.000000
000 0.006944 0.000000
000 0.789303 0.000000
000 0.092593 0.000000
000 0.006945 0.000000
000 0.008680 0.000000
000 0.003472 0.000000
000 0.003472 :0.000000
000 0.000695 0.000000
000 0.011575 0.000000

TRUE NET

GAS

TRUE GROSS

OWNERSHIP WORKING INT

0.069445
0.100000
0.125000
0.046800
0.011575
0.011575
0.625000
0.034722
0.275000
0.034722
0.975000
0.046296
0.100000
0.017361
0.003704
0.000696
0.034722
0.052083
0.034722
0.017360
0.008680
0.000695
0.069444
0.008625
0.007125
0.020625
0.025500
0.040500
0.035250
0.102750
0.113250
0.021375
0.069444
0.069444
0.034722
0.034722
0.006511
0.003472
0.069444
0.006944
0.789303
0.092593
0.006945
0.008680
0.003472
0.003472
0.000695
0.011575

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
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04/26/93 16:27:44.0

UNIT NAME

PROPERTY

071120200 HUERFANO - FRT COAL

OWNER ITYPE
077785-01 FRANK D GORHAM JR ORRI
078020-01 MURRAY FASKEN TRUST ACCOU ORRI
078022-01 TRUST F/B/O SUSAN FASKEN  ORRI
078023-01 FRANK ANDREW FASKEN ORRI
078024-01 G R FASKEN ORRI

078025-01 STEVEN PRICE FASKEN ORRI

999022-02 MERIDIAN OIL PRODUCTION I ORRI
999030-01 EL PASO PRODUCTION CO ORRI
INTEREST TYPE TOTALS
026000-01 LANGDON D HARRISON NWI
028268-01 FORREST GELBKE & JUNE GEL NWI
029600-01 DAVID WILLIAM WALTERS NWI
030755-01 FRANK S KELLY ESTATE NWI
031116-10 AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY  NWI
059053-01 A & D CHILDRENS TRUST NWI
067050-01 MARYAN KLINGER TRUST NWI

075507-01 HAMILTON FAMILY TRUST 198 NWI

999022-02 MERIDIAN OIL PRODUCTION I NWI

999030-01 EL PASO PRODUCTION CO NWI
INTEREST TYPE TOTALS

031116-10 AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY  GWI
INTEREST TYPE TOTALS

UNIT TOTALS

MERIDIAN OIL INC.
UNIT OWNERSHIP REPORT

OPERATOR ST,COUNTY

MOI NM, SAN JUAN
===z==== Q] L GAS =======
EXP. EXP. TRUE NET TRUE GROSS TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
DATE NO. OWNERSHIP WORKING INT OWNERSHIP WORKING INT
042489 000 0.328200 0.000000 0.328200 0.000000
042489 000 0.003473 0.000000 0.003473 0.000000
042489 000 0.003472 0.000000 0.003472 0.000000
042489 000 0.002570 0.000000 0.002570 0.000000
042489 000 0.000903 0.000000 0.000903 0.000000
042489 000 0.003472 0.000000 0.003472 0.000000
042489 000 0.132278 0.000000 0.132278 0.000000
042489 000 0.318750 0.000000 0.318750 0.000000
7.264303 0.000000 7.264303 0.000000
042489 000 0.028539 0.032620 0.028539 0.032620
042489 000 0.031002 0.036479 0.031002 0.036479
042489 000 0.021434 0.025207 0.021434 0.025207
042489 000 0.118915 0.135903 0.118915 0.135903
042489 000 0.027559 0.032416 0.027559 0.032416
042489 000 0.021037 0.024388 0.021037 0.024388
042489 000 0.018372 0.021611 0.018372 0.021611
042489 000 0.036740 0.043222 0.036740 0.043222
042489 000 0.142156 0.163910 0.142156 0.163910
042489 000 36.039943 49.484244 36.039943  49.484244
36.485697 50.000000 36.485697  50.000000
042489 000 50.000000 50.000000 50.000000 50.000000
50.000000 50.000000 50.000000 50.000000
100.000000 100.000000 100.000000 100.000000
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04/26/93 16:29:

PROPERTY

17.6

UNIT NAME

007970900 HUERFANO - DAKOTA

024767-01
024964-01
025019-01
025291-01
026577-01
027338-01
038375-01
048020-01

000030-02
000141-01
000355-01
000416-01
000418-01
000464-01
000599-01
000672-01
000673-01
000800-01
000868-01
000882-01
000883-01
001290-01
001356-01
001455-01
001535-01
001621-01
001909-02
002218-01
002268-01
002572-01
002656-02
002818-01
002819-01
002820-02
003140-01
003268-02
003898-02
006329-01
006647-01
006715-01
007097-02
012139-01
015000-02
015190-02

ITYPE
VICKIE K ALLEN RI
CHESTER E THOMPSON JR RI
DONALD A PAULEK RI
DONEVA J HUNTINGTON RI
JAMES GRANT PAULEK RI
MINERALS MANAGEMENT SERVI RI
STATE OF NEW MEXICO RI
NAVAJO AGENCY ALLOTTED RI
INTEREST TYPE TOTALS
MARIANNE WEILL LESTER ORRI
W BENTON HARRISON [11I ORRI
SIDNEY E LICHT ORRI
DR ALEXANDER LORE ORRI
MARGARET JENSIS DECD ORRI
ANNE ZACHAREK ORR1
MURRAY LANGFELDER ORR!
EDWARD GRAPEL ORRI
LAWRENCE L LAVALLE ORRI
NELLY LIDELL ORRI
WILLIAM V LICHT ORRI
NANCI L FOX ORRI
ENID CAROL BARTON ORRI
TOTAL MINATOME CORPORATIO ORRI
JEAN SAMMONS ORRI
EST MYRON LIDELL DECD ORRI
FLORENCE DUBILIER AW ORRI
HELEN G PIENKOWSKI ORRI
EMILY D GRAMBLING ORRI
JULTIA SIMPSON ORRI
ELLIOTT D DULANEY ORRI
EST LOUISE WINDLE DECD ORRI
LEO A ACHTSCHIN ORRI
DANIEL D DUDEN ORRI
DANIEL D DUDEN TRUST B ORRI
ROBERT W DUDEN ORRI
TAMANACO OIL CORP ORRI
GUY A WEILL ORRI
E JEAN KEYSER ORRI
ROBERT W DUDEN TRUST A ORRI
MAXINE S GRAHAM ORR1
SIDNEY H DUNKEN ORRI
0 J LILLY DECD ORRI
ANNE L EVINGER ORRI
JERRY J ANDREW ORRI
R H FEUILLE ORRI
MARY ANN HONEY ORRI

015268-01

MERIDIAN OIL INC.
UNIT OWNERSHIP REPORT
OPERATOR
Mol
EXP. EXP. TRUE NE
DATE NO. OWNERSHI
020185 051 0.000626
020185 051 0.003754
020185 051 0.000626
020185 051 0.000626
020185 051 0.001877
020185 051 7.142541
020185 051 0.767604
020185 051 0.022246
7.939900
020185 051 0.000340
020185 051 0.000340
020185 051 0.000169
020185 051 0.000340
020185 051 0.000340
020185 051 0.000340
020185 051 0.000169
020185 051 0.000169
020185 051 0.000679
020185 051 0.000340
020185 051 0.001188
020185 051 0.000128
020185 051 0.000128
020185 051 0.030761
020185 051 0.000510
020185 051 0.000340
020185 051 0.001019
020185 051 0.000340
020185 051 0.000222
020185 051 0.000340
020185 051 0.006674
020185 051 0.113503
020185 051 0.002720
020185 051 0.002039
020185 051 0.000679
020185 051 0.002039
020185 051 0.026592
020185 051 0.000340
020185 051 0.000679
020185 051 0.000679
020185 051 0.001360
020185 051 0.000340
020185 051 0.003266
020185 051 0.001164
020185 - 051 0.001668
020185 051 0.000111
020185 051 0.002720

ST, COUNTY

NM,SAN JUAN

oIL

T TRUE GROSS
P WORKING INT

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

TRUE NET

GAS =======

TRUE GROSS

OWNERSHIP WORKING INT

0.000626
0.003754
0.000626
0.000626
0.001877
7.142541
0.767604
0.022246
7.939900

0.000340
0.000340
0.000169
0.000340
0.000340
0.000340
0.000169
0.000169
0.000679
0.000340
0.001188
0.000128
0.000128
0.030761
0.000510
0.000340
0.001019
0.000340
0.000222
0.000340
0.006674
0.113503
0.002720
0.002039
0.000679
0.002039
0.026592
0.000340
0.000679
0.000679
0.001360
0.000340
0.003266
0.001164
0.001668
0.000111
0.002720

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

DOS755NB
1

Exhibit E

Page 1 of 6



04/26/93 16:29

PROPERTY

016046-01
016054-02
016344-02
016824-02
016825-05
017096-01
017252-02
017364-02
017364-03
017644-02
018049-02
018145-01
018633-02
018657-02
018790-03
018790-04
018791-02
018791-03
019122-03
019192-01
019192-02
019193-02
020626-01
021216-01
021410-01
021955-03
021955-04
023642-05
023642-13
025604-01
025849-01
025905-01
025952-01
025965-01
026446-02
026501-01
026521-01
026715-01
026720-01
026774-01
026783-01
026784-01
026881-01
027085-01
028132-01
028329-01
028453-01
028942-03

:19.0

UNIT NAME

CLOA W BARKLEY ESTATE
SIDNEY L WEISS ESTATE
JAMES J JOHNSTON

R E BEAMON III

ROBERT BEAMON

KATHRYN D ASHBY

LEE ETTA HEDBERG

PATTIE ANN BEAMON LUNDELL
PATTIE ANN BEAMON LUNDELL
JOHN A GRAMBLING
JOSEPHINE ADAMS WESTEFELD
JAMES ROBERT MARTIN
PATRICIA G HARVEY

VIOLA I STEWART
FREDERICK EUGENE TURNER
FREDERICK EUGENE TURNER

J GLENN TURNER JR

J GLENN TURNER JR

ELLIS RUDY

ELIZABETH JEANNE CALLOWAY
ELIZABETH JEANNE CALLOWAY
ELIZABETH T CALLOWAY
DAVID G MCLANE

ETOILE POSTELLE

PATTI JO WOOD

JOHN LEE TURNER

JOHN LEE TURNER

WILLIAM G WEBB

WILLIAM G WEBB

EDITH R BRIGGS REVOCABLE
ROBERT P & ANNA D EARNEST
WILLIAM C BRIGGS

HERBERT R BRIGGS

TOM GALT

JANE C GORDEN

RICHARD B LODEWICK
BARBARA ANN BRUSS

ROGER B NIELSON

CAROLYN NIELSON SEDBERRY
U/W FOSTER MORRELL DECD
LAURA PATRICIA LODEWICK
JOHN WIDNEY LODEWICK

C FRED LUTHY JR
ELIZABETH GALT CURRIER ES
LUCILLE PIPKIN

JACK GREENLY

CARL R DENOON ESTATE
TERESA HOME

ITYPE

ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI

MERIDIAN OIL INC.
UNIT OWNERSHIP REPORT

OPERATOR ST,COUNTY
MOI NM, SAN JUAN
======= ([ L
EXP. EXP. TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
DATE NO. OWNERSHIP WORKING INT
020185 051 0.002720 0.000000
020185 051 0.000543 0.000000
020185 051 0.001668 0.000000
020185 051 0.010011 0.000000
020185 051 0.100241 0.000000
020185 051 0.002720 0.000000
020185 051 0.001360 0.000000
020185 051 0.144288 0.000000
020185 051 0.010011 0.000000
020185 051 0.000278 0.000000
020185 051 0.170267 0.000000
020185 051 0.005438 0.000000
020185 051 0.000278 0.000000
020185 051 0.005438 0.000000
020185 051 0.119379 0.000000
020185 051 0.144039 0.000000
020185 051 0.119379 0.000000
020185 051 0.144039 0.000000
020185 051 0.022692 0.000000
020185 051 0.136214 0.000000
020185 051 0.119379 0.000000
020185 051 0.007825 0.000000
020185 051 0.698630 0.000000
020185 051 0.005438 0.000000
020185 051 0.005438 0.000000
020185 051 0.119379 0.000000
020185 051 0.144039 0.000000
020185 051 0.000465 0.000000
020185 051 0.054485 0.000000
020185 051 0.002084 0.000000
020185 051 0.005782 0.000000
020185 051 0.001040 0.000000
020185 051 0.001042 0.000000
020185 051 0.001821 0.000000
020185 051 0.017796 0.000000
020185 051 0.009998 0.000000
020185 051 0.003294 0.000000
020185 051 0.004166 0.000000
020185 051 0.004166 0.000000
020185 051 0.011563 0.000000
020185 051 0.009998 0.000000
020185 051 0.009998 0.000000
020185 051 0.002055 0.000000
020185 051 0.001821 0.000000
020185 051 0.375913 0.000000
020185 051 0.002670 0.000000
020185 051 0.021353 0.000000
020185 051 0.000906 0.000000

OWNERSHIP

0.002720
0.000543
0.001668
0.010011
0.100241
0.002720
0.001360
0.144288
0.010011
0.000278
0.170267
0.005438
0.000278
0.005438
0.119379
0.144039
0.119379
0.144039
0.022692
0.136214
0.119379
0.007825
0.698630
0.005438
0.005438
0.119379
0.144039
0.000465
0.054485
0.002084
0.005782
0.001040
0.001042
0.001821
0.017796
0.009998
0.003294
0.004166
0.004166
0.011563
0.009998
0.009998
0.002055
0.001821
0.375913
0.002670
0.021353
0.000906

GAS
TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
WORKING INT

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
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04/26/93 16:29:

20.6

PROPERTY  UNIT NAME

029682-01
030016-01
030020-01
030066-01
030067-01
030140-02
030175-02
030355-01
030373-01
031116-10
032526-05
033252-01
033293-02
033318-05
033329-01
033498-03
033720-01
033726-01
033745-01
034498-01
035966-01
036282-01
036382-01
036633-01
036637-01
036697-01
036702-01
036939-01
037057-01
037134-01
037218-01
037840-01
038218-01
038304-01
038317-04
038321-01
038461-01
038475-01
038872-02
040361-02
043238-01
048000-01
048002-01
048875-01
048947-01
050128-01
050139-01
050248-01

ANN HOME EMMERSON TR
CYRENE F MAPEL

CHERYL L POTENZIANI
CYNTHIA VOGL

JAMES B WOODARD

CYRENE L INMAN

DORIS F FAMBRO

ELEANOR WETMORE ESTATE
GUALTHERA WESTERMAN ESTAT
AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY
ROGERS GIBBARD TRUST
ROBERT BEAMON TRUSTEE
MATAGORDA OIL COMPANY
MARALO INC

MELCONE CORPORATION
GLOBAL NATURAL RESOURCES
TOM L HAIL TRUSTEE
MABELLE HARDIE ROYALTY TR
BEN R HOWELL TRUST
HUFFAKER GREEN AND HUFFAK
EULA MAY JOHNSTON TRUST
MARY FRANCES TURNER JR TR
FIRST CITY TX MIDLAND TRU
V A JOHNSTON FAMILY TR

V A JOHNSTON FAMILY TRUST
MORRIS LEVINE

MORRIS LEVINE DECD
ROZELLE B CLEVELAND

LEAH B DOWNEY DECD
FRANCES ADAMS LANGMORE KE
REESE CLEVELAND DECD
EVERGREEN RESOURCES INC
ELLIOTT OIL COMPANY
POTENZIANI FAMILY PTSP
BOLACK MINERALS COMPANY
HANSON MCBRIDE PETROLEUM
HANSEL KING RIDDLE Il TRU
EDNA E MORRELL LIVG TRUST
EVKO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
CASSANDRA KEYSER

C W COLWILL ESTATE

JAMES LISLE HINKLE
BETTIANNE HINKLE BOWEN
EDNA IONE HALL SOLE TRUST
WILLIAM FREDERICK JEFFS J
F A CRONICAN SR & H B CRO
FRANK O ELLIOTT LIVING TR
CHARLES E HINKLE

ITYPE

ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRT
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI

MERIDIAN OIL INC.
UNIT OWNERSHIP REPORT

OPERATOR

020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185

051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051

051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051

051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051

NM, SAN JUAN

======= (Q ] L GAS =======
TRUE NET TRUE GROSS TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
OWNERSHIP WORKING INT OWNERSHIP WORKING IN

0.000906 0.000000 0.000906 0.000000
0.006165 0.000000 0.006165 0.000000
0.001918 0.000000 0.001918 0.000000
0.000582 0.000000 0.000582 0.000000
0.000582 0.000000 0.000582 0.000000
0.002055 0.000000 0.002055 0.000000
0.001602 0.000000 0.001602 0.000000
0.514486 0.000000 0.514486 0.000000
0.002720 0.000000 0.002720 0.000000
0.060845 0.000000 0.060845 0.000000
0.001668 0.000000 0.001668 0.000000
0.105713 0.000000 0.105713 0.000000
0.224745 0.000000 0.224745 0.000000
0.002720 0.000000 0.002720 0.000000
0.022692 0.000000 0.022692 0.000000
0.796809 0.000000 0.796809 0.000000
0.035238 0.000000 0.035238 0.000000
0.000556 0.000000 0.000556 0.000000
0.000278 0.000000 0.000278 0.000000
0.037839 0.000000 0.037839 0.000000
0.006673 0.000000 0.006673 0.000000
0.116443 0.000000 0.116443 0.000000
0.001360 0.000000 0.001360 0.000000
0.001251 0.000000 0.001251 0.000000
0.000417 0.000000 0.000417 0.000000
0.000290 0.000000 0.000290 0.000000
0.000051 0.000000 0.000051 0.000000
0.002720 0.000000 0.002720 0.000000
0.004078 0.000000 0.004078 0.000000
0.003708 0.000000 0.003708 0.000000
0.002720 0.000000 0.002720 0.000000
0.000830 0.000000 0.000830 0.000000
0.056950 0.000000 0.056950 0.000000
0.000138 0.000000 0.000138 0.000000
0.012786 0.000000 0.012786 0.000000
0.014415 0.000000 0.014415 0.000000
0.077861 0.000000 0.077861 0.000000
0.005782 0.000000 0.005782 0.000000
0.487187 0.000000 0.487187 0.000000
0.001360 0.000000 0.001360 0.000000
0.000679 0.000000 0.000679 0.000000
0.003749 0.000000 0.003749 0.000000
0.003749 0.000000 0.003749 0.000000
0.016018 0.000000 0.016018 0.000000
0.046717 0.000000 0.046717 0.000000
0.002333 0.000000 0.002333 0.000000
0.016018 0.000000 0.016018 0.000000
0.001875 0.000000 0.001875 0.000000
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PROPERTY

22.4

UNIT NAME

050249-01
050388-01
050491-01
050811-01
051910-01
053968-01
053970-01
053973-01
053975-01
053976-01
053977-01
053978-01
053979-01
053980-01
054248-01
054876-01
055776-01
055835-01
055836-01
058058-01
059484-01
064928-01
065231-01
065232-01
065233-01
065234-01
065235-01
065236-01
065237-01
065887-01
066289-02
067006-01
067057-01
067058-01
067059-01
067124-01
067188-01
067948-01
067949-01
067988-01
068615-01
068616-01
068617-01
068618-01
068788-01
074159-01
074176-01
074177-01

CYNTHIA LACKEY TRUSTEE FO
JULIE LEVINE MULLEN
BARRON PROPERTIES LTD
JOHN T HINKLE

LILLIAN T HINKLE
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERGY I
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERGY I
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERG II
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERG II
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERG II
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERG II
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERGY I
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERGY I
PRUDENTIAL BACHE ENERGY P
HENRY B KRAUSE

WILLIAM B HARDIE SR ROYAL
VIRGINIA SIMMONS

JUDY WINDLE

JANE WINDLE

GERALD FITZGERALD JR TRUS
LOWE PARTNERS LP

SANDRA CHAMBERS

LAURA DICHTER

MARK S SEXTON

JAMES C RYAN JR

JOHN J RYAN III

LARRY D ESTRIDGE

TIMOTHY G COREY

CARYL C CLOVER

THE FASKEN FOUNDATION

SAN JUAN 1990-A LP

FRANK A SCHULTZ TRUSTEE
JAMES ROBERT BEAMON TRUST
CATHRYN BEAMON

CLAUDIA MARCIA LUNDELL GI
LIPSHY FAMILY TRUST

LINDA JEANNE LUNDELL LIND
MARCIA BERGER

WWR ENTERPRISES INC
CAROLYN BEAMON TILLEY
ADAM BRUSS TRUST

JON BRUSS TRUST

PETER BRUSS TRUST

ERNEST BRUSS III TRUST
SOUTHERN NATL BANK OF HOU
BALLARD EXPLORATION CO IN
HOWELL GRANDCHILDRENS TRS
RICHARD PARKER LANGFORD

ITYPE

ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRT
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI

MERIDIAN OIL INC.
UNIT OWNERSHIP REPORT

OPERATOR
MOI
EXP.  EXP. TRUE NE
DATE NO. OWNERSHI
020185 051 0.001875
020185 051 0.000058
020185 051 0.005438
020185 051 0.003749
020185 051 0.014997
020185 051 0.010043
020185 051 0.008304
020185 051 0.024007
020185 051 0.029701
020185 051 0.047152
020185 051 0.041043
020185 051 0.119636
020185 051 0.131871
020185 051 0.024894
020185 051 0.002225
020185 051 0.000222
020185 051 0.002225
020185 051 0.056755
020185 051 0.056755
020185 051 0.002720
020185 051 0.002720
020185 051 0.000510
020185 051 0.000622
020185 051 0.000622
020185 051 0.000207
020185 051 0.000207
020185 051 0.000207
020185 051 0.000207
020185 051 0.000207
020185 051 0.000272
020185 051 0.038370
020185 051 0.005438
020185 051 0.005286
020185 051 0.037000
020185 051 0.035238
020185 051 0.000543
020185 051 0.035238
020185 051 0.002083
020185 051 0.002083
020185 051 0.037000
020185 051 0.001235
020185 051 0.001235
020185 051 0.001235
020185 051 0.001235
020185 051 0.007415
020185 051 0.860551
020185 051 0.000111
020185 051 0.000056

ST,COUNTY

NM,SAN JUAN

01 L GAS =======

T TRUE GROSS TRUE NET TRUE GROSS

P WORKING INT OWNERSHIP WORKING INT
0.000000 0.001875 0.000000
0.000000 0.000058 0.000000
0.000000 0.005438 0.000000
0.000000 0.003749 0.000000
0.000000 0.014997 0.000000
0.000000 0.010043 0.000000
0.000000 0.008304 0.000000
0.000000 0.024007 0.000000
0.000000 0.029701 0.000000
0.000000 0.047152 0.000000
0.000000 0.041043 0.000000
0.000000 0.119636 0.000000
0.000000 0.131871 0.000000
0.000000 0.024894 0.000000
0.000000 0.002225 0.000000
0.000000 0.000222 0.000000
0.000000 0.002225 0.000000
0.000000 0.056755 0.000000
0.000000 0.056755 0.000000
0.000000 0.002720 0.000000
0.000000 0.002720 0.000000
0.000000 0.000510 0.000000
0.000000 0.000622 0.000000
0.000000 0.000622 0.000000
0.000000 0.000207 0.000000
0.000000 0.000207 0.000000
0.000000 0.000207 0.000000
0.000000 0.000207 0.000000
0.000000 0.000207 0.000000
0.000000 0.000272 0.000000
0.000000 0.038370 0.000000
0.000000 0.005438 0.000000
0.000000 0.005286 0.000000
0.000000 0.037000 0.000000
0.000000 0.035238 0.000000
0.000000 0.000543 0.000000
0.000000 0.035238 0.000000
0.000000 0.002083 0.000000
0.000000 0.002083 0.000000
0.000000 0.037000 0.000000
0.000000 0.001235 0.000000
0.000000 0.001235 0.000000
0.000000 0.001235 0.000000
0.000000 0.001235 0.000000
0.000000 0.007415 0.000000
0.000000 0.860551 0.000000
0.000000 0.000111 0.000000
0.000000 0.000056 0.000000
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007970900 HUERFANO - DAKQTA

074178-01
074179-01
075070-01
075071-01
075082-01
075572-01
076162-01
076987-01
077039-01
077040-01
077082-01
077094-01
077785-01
078020-01
078022-01
078023-01
078024-01
078025-01
078317-01
999022-02
999030-01

007097-02
009059-01
016344-02
026000-01
026521-01
028268-01
029600-01
030755-01
031116-10
032526-05
035966-01
036633-01
038185-02
038562-01
038794-02
048806-01
059053-01
061036-01
067050-01
075507-01
999022-02
999030-01

BEN HOWELL LANGFORD
MADELINE HOWELL JASTRZEMB
JO ANN SCHMIDT

JAMES R PAYNE & JEAN PAYN
INEZ PETTIE ESTATE

ROBERT WALTER LUNDELL
LEVINE FAMILY TRUST B
HALEY AYCOCK ESTATE

ROSE MARION BERG

DENNA ELY

SHEILA MARIE LEVINE TRUST
TOM S & ANNA LOU HOME REV
FRANK D GORHAM JR

MURRAY FASKEN TRUST ACCOU
TRUST F/B/0 SUSAN FASKEN
FRANK ANDREW FASKEN

G R FASKEN

STEVEN PRICE FASKEN
MAUREEN GREER WRIGHT
MERIDIAN OIL PRODUCTION I
EL PASO PRODUCTION CO
INTEREST TYPE TOTALS

0 J LILLY DECD

MARGARET DORIS MCCONNELL
JAMES J JOHNSTON

LANGDON D HARRISON
BARBARA ANN BRUSS

FORREST GELBKE & JUNE GEL
DAVID WILLIAM WALTERS
FRANK S KELLY ESTATE
AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY
ROGERS GIBBARD TRUST

EULA MAY JOHNSTON TRUST

V A JOHNSTON FAMILY TR
DUGAN PRODUCTION CORPORAT
MCCONNELL TRUST

SUNLAND REFINING CORP
JUNE ELAINE MACDONALD

A & D CHILDRENS TRUST
DIANNE CLEES & HOMER N CL
MARYAN KLINGER TRUST
HAMILTON FAMILY TRUST 198
MERIDIAN OIL PRODUCTION I
EL PASO PRODUCTION CO
INTEREST TYPE TOTALS

ITYPE

ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORR1
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI
ORRI

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

MERIDIAN OIL INC.
UNIT OWNERSHIP REPORT

OPERATOR

020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185

020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185
020185

051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051

051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051
051

o1lL

ST, COUNTY

||||||| GAS

TRUE NET TRUE GROSS

OWNERSHIP WORKING INT

0.000056
0.000056
0.003285
0.003285
0.075673
0.035238
0.000543
0.000679
0.000272
0.000272
0.000054
0.000906
0.382144
0.000272
0.000272
0.000201
0.000070
0.000272
0.002225
0.102158
0.396487
8.361822

0.002388
0.002010
0.073412
0.089251
0.033494
0.098773
0.068293
0.372025
11.583084
0.036706
0.146824
0.036706
0.345882
0.098474
4.173553
0.135050
0.066408
0.046717
0.058533
0.210494
2.500754
42.807619
62.986450

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.002532
0.002131
0.088980
0.102140
0.035517
0.113375
0.078372
0.425172
11.596031
0.044492
0.177972
0.044492
0.404542
0.104421
4.173553
0.159067
0.076035
0.053391
0.067160
0.241131
3.083207
58.214459
79.288172

TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
OWNERSHIP WORKING INT

0.000056
0.000056
0.003285
0.003285
0.075673
0.035238
0.000543
0.000679
0.000272
0.000272
0.000054
0.000906
0.382144
0.000272
0.000272
0.000201
0.000070
0.000272
0.002225
0.102158
0.388251
8.353586

0.000000
0.000000
0.073412
0.089251
0.000000
0.098773
0.068293
0.372025
11.583084
0.036706
0.146824
0.036706
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.135050
0.066408
0.046717
0.058533
0.210494
2.500753
43.153504
58.676533

0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000

0.000000
0.000000
0.088980
0.102140
0.000000
0.113375
0.078372
0.425172
11.596031
0.044492
0.177972
0.044492
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.159067
0.076035
0.053391
0.067160
0.241131
3.083206
58.619003
74.970019
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PROPERTY  UNIT NAME

999022-02 MERIDIAN OIL PRODUCTION I
INTEREST TYPE TOTALS

001283-01 GROSS OIL DELAWARE CORP
007097-02 0 J LILLY DECD
009059-01 MARGARET DORIS MCCONNELL
018233-01 WILLIAM J GREEN
025714-01 ALBERT R GREER
026000-01 LANGDON D HARRISON
026521-01 BARBARA ANN BRUSS
028268-01 FORREST GELBKE & JUNE GEL
029600-01 DAVID WILLIAM WALTERS
029940-01 CHARLES A & NANCIE A GREE
030755-01 FRANK S KELLY ESTATE
031116-10 AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY
036103-02 LA PLATA GATHERING SYSTEM
038105-01 BENSON MONTIN GREER
038562-01 MCCONNELL TRUST
038794-02 SUNLAND REFINING CORP
050080-01 CONOCO INC/DELHI
058484-01 PRIME ENERGY CORPORATION
059053-01 A & D CHILDRENS TRUST
067050-01 MARYAN KLINGER TRUST
075507-01 HAMILTON FAMILY TRUST 198
INTEREST TYPE TOTALS

UNIT TOTALS

ITYPE

UMI

GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI
GWI

MERIDIAN OIL INC.
UNIT OWNERSHIP REPORT

OPERATOR ST,COUNTY
MOl NM, SAN JUAN
======= (01 L
EXP.  EXP. TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
DATE NO. OWNERSHIP WORKING INT
020185 051 0.047904 0.047904 0.047904
0.047904 0.047904 0.047904
020185 051 0.533904 0.533904 0.533904
020185 051 0.000895 0.000895 0.003425
020185 051 0.000434 0.000434 0.002565
020185 051 0.112394 0.112394 0.112394
020185 051 0.006474 0.006474 0.006474
020185 051 0.001790 0.001790 0.001790
020185 051 0.007230 0.007230 0.042747
020185 051 0.002493 0.002493 0.002493
020185 051 0.001723 0.001723 0.001723
020185 051 0.006474 0.006474 0.006474
020185 051 0.007457 0.007457 0.007457
020185 051 19.547990 19.547990 19.547990
020185 051 0.001788 0.001788 0.001788
020185 051 0.025894 0.0258%4 0.025894
020185 051 0.021256 0.021256 0.125677
020185 051 0.000000 0.000000 4.173554
020185 051 0.202272 0.202272 0.202272
020185 051 0.177523 0.177523 0.177523
020185 051 0.001502 0.001502 0.001502
020185 051 0.001477 0.001477 0.001477
020185 051 0.002954 0.002954 0.002954
20.663924 20.663924 24.982077
100.000000  100.000000 100.000000

GAS
TRUE NET TRUE GROSS
OWNERSHIP WORKING INT

0.047904
0.047904

0.533904
0.003425
0.002565
0.112394
0.006474
0.001790
0.042747
0.002493
0.001723
0.006474
0.007457
19.547990
0.001788
0.025894
0.125677
4.173554
0.202272
0.177523
0.001502
0.001477
0.002954
24.982077

100.000000
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